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KTP-000167  7-MEMO(9),NE,100168,KD151 2214
ULT C R
CERT CERT CERT TRD RAMP BUMP CAMP BOOK EXFL 1FT7W2BT4 KEE78167 NE  BC09

 VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

  SUPER DUTY                          KE E78167
 2019 SD F250 4X4 CREW CAB EXTERIOR
 LARIAT 160 WB STYLESIDE      WHITE PLATINUM MET TRI-COAT
 6.7L POWER STROKE V8 DIESEL INTERIOR
 6 SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANS      BLACK LEATHER

 

  TOTAL MSRPDupont Ford Ltee
190 Moreau
Saint Jean sur Riche QC CAN  J2W 2M4

B26 597

GROUND EFFECTS LTD
12201 WESTPORT RD
LOUISVILLE                  KY

CGK5

SOLD TO/VENDU A RAMP ONE/
TERMINAL UN

SHIP TO  (IF OTHER THAN SOLD TO) /
EXPEDIER A  (SI AUTRE QUE L' ACHETEUR)

RAMP TWO/
TERMINAL DEUX

SHIP THROUGH/EXPEDIER VIA

 $88,709.00

CONVOY

B26 597

 KENTUCKY

            B2-1290 O/T 1

KD151 N  REC W   930  000167  04 15 19

DEALER NO./CONCESSIONNAIRE

FINAL ASSEMBLY PLANT/
USINE DE MONTAGE

METHOD OF TRANSP./
MODE DE TRANSPORT

ITEM #:  SPECIAL ORDER

INCLUDED ON THIS VEHICLE

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT/OTHER
2019 MODEL YEAR
FEDERAL EXCISE TAX 100.00
WHITE PLATINUM MET TRI-COAT 550.00
PREFERRED EQUIPMENT PKG.608A
6.7L POWER STROKE V8 DIESEL 9,950.00
6 SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANS NO CHARGE
LT275/65R20E OWL ALL TERRAIN 300.00
3.55 ELECTRONIC LOCKING AXLE NO CHARGE
LARIAT SPORT PACKAGE 4,000.00
.WHEEL WELL LINERS REAR
.EBONY BLACK ALUM WHEELS-20"
.TOUGH BED SPRAY IN BEDLINER
FX4 OFF-ROAD PACKAGE 450.00
.SKID PLATES
9900# GVWR PACKAGE
PTC SUPPLEMENTAL HEATER
50 STATE EMISSIONS NO CHARGE
TWIN PANEL MOONROOF 1,750.00
5TH WHEEL HITCH PREP PACKAGE 850.00
ROOF CLEARANCE LIGHTS 100.00
JACK
DUAL EXTRA HEAVY DUTY ALTRNTR NO CHARGE
LEATHER 40/CONSOLE/40 SEAT 460.00
LARIAT ULTIMATE PACKAGE 2,600.00
.NAVIGATION SYSTEM
.POWERCODE REMOTE START
.TAILGATE STEP

PRICE INFORMATION
BASE PRICE  $65,699.00
TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER 21,110.00

___________
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS/OTHER 86,809.00
DESTINATION & DELIVERY 1,900.00

"THIS VEH. NOT INTENDED FOR
SALE OR REGISTRATION IN US"

RETAIL PRICES EXCLUDE
GST/HST

(MSRP)*(MSRP)*

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN THE BASE PRICE BELOW

EXTERIOR
� DEFROSTER, REAR W/PRIVACY
� FOG LAMPS & FRT TOW HOOKS
� KEYLESS ENTRY KEYPAD
� PICK-UP BOX LED
  LIGHTING
� PICKUP BOX TIE DOWN HOOKS
� POWERSCOPE TELESCOPING
  TRAILER TOW MIRRORS
� REAR WINDOW, SLIDING
� RUNNING BOARDS
� STOP LAMP, HIGH MOUNT CTR
� TAILGATE, REMOVABLE W/LOCK
 
 
 

INTERIOR
� B&O AUDIO SYSTEM
� CONSOLE, OVERHEAD
� DRV SEAT & MIRRORS, MEMORY
� FLOOR COVERING, C/K CARPET
� PEDALS, PWR ADJS W/MEMORY
� SEATS, DRIVER & PASS POWER
� SEATS, FRONT HEATED/COOLED
� UNIVERSAL GARAGE DOOR
  OPENER
 
 
 
 
 
 

FUNCTIONAL
� A/C, DUAL ZONE ELECTRONIC
� ABS, POWER 4-WHEEL DISC
� ADVANCED SECURITY GROUP

 FORDPASS™ CONNECT
� MYKEY
� REVERSE CAMERA SYSTEM
� REVERSE SENSING SYSTEM
� SHOCKS, HEAVY DUTY
� TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER
� TRAILER TOW PACKAGE
� SYNC® 3
� 4X4 SYSTEM, ESOF
 
 
 

SAFETY/SECURITY
� AIRBAGS, DRIVER & PASS
� CHILD SEAT TETHERS
� PASSIVE ANTI-THEFT SYSTEM
� SAFETY BELTS, ADJUSTABLE
� SOS POST CRASH ALERT SYST
 
WARRANTY
� 3 YR/60,000 KM BASIC
� 5YEAR/100,000 KM
  POWERTRAIN
  ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 24 HRS

L/100km NOT APPLICABLE /
L/100km NON APPLICABLE

Le balayage de
code n'est

présentement pas
disponible

POUR USAGE
INTERNE

SEULEMENT1FT7W2BT4KEE78167
﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿

KTP-000168  7-MEMO(9),NE,100168,KD151 2214
ULT C R
CERT CERT CERT TRD RAMP BUMP CAMP BOOK EXFL 1FT7W2BT4 KEE78167 NE  BC09

 DESCRIPTION DE VÉHICULE

  SUPER DUTY                          KE E78167
 2019 SD F250 4X4 CREW CAB EXTERIEUR
 LARIAT EMP 160 PO AILES CON      BLANC PLATINE METAL 3 COUCH
 V8 6,7 L DIESEL INTERIEUR
 BOITE AUTOMATIQUE 6 VITESSE      CUIR NOIR

 

  PDSC TOTALDupont Ford Ltee
190 Moreau
Saint Jean sur Riche QC CAN  J2W 2M4

B26 597

GROUND EFFECTS LTD
12201 WESTPORT RD
LOUISVILLE                  KY

CGK5

SOLD TO/VENDU A RAMP ONE/
TERMINAL UN

SHIP TO  (IF OTHER THAN SOLD TO) /
EXPEDIER A  (SI AUTRE QUE L' ACHETEUR)

RAMP TWO/
TERMINAL DEUX

SHIP THROUGH/EXPEDIER VIA

 $88,709.00

CONVOI

B26 597

 KENTUCKY

            B2-1290 O/T 1

KD151 N  REC W   930  000168  04 15 19

DEALER NO./CONCESSIONNAIRE

FINAL ASSEMBLY PLANT/
USINE DE MONTAGE

METHOD OF TRANSP./
MODE DE TRANSPORT

ITEM #:  COMMANDE SPÉCIALE

COMPRIS AVEC CE VEHICULE

EQUIPEMENT EN OPTION/AUTRE
ANNEE-MODELE 2019
TAXE D'ACCISE FEDERALE 100.00
BLANC PLATINE METAL 3 COUCHES 550.00
GR. D'EQUIPEMENT PREFER 608A
V8 6,7 L DIESEL 9,950.00
BOITE AUTOMATIQUE 6 VITESSES NO CHARGE
LT275/65R20E LCB TOUS TERRAINS 300.00
PONT BLOCAGE ELECTRONIQUE 3,55 NO CHARGE
ENSEMBLE SPORT LARIAT 4,000.00
.DOULBURES PASSAGE DE ROUE AR
.JANTES ALU. NOIR éBè. 20 PO
.PLATEAU RESISTANT PULVERISE
ENSEMBLE FX4 HORS ROUTE 450.00
.BLINDAGES
ENSEMBLE PTAC 9900 LB
CHAUFFAGE SUPPLEMENTAIRE PTC
ÉMISSIONS 50 ÉTATS NO CHARGE
TOIT OUVRANT TRANSP. à 2 PANN 1,750.00
PREAM ATTELAGE A SELLETTE 850.00
FEUX DE GABARIT SUR LE TOIT 100.00
CRIC
2 ALTERNATEURS SERV DUR EXTRA NO CHARGE
SIEGE 40/CONSOLE/40 CUIR 460.00
ENS LARIAT TRÈS HAUT NIVEAU 2,600.00
.SYSTEME DE NAVIGATION
.DEMARREUR A DISTANCE POWERCOD
.MARCHEPIED DE HAYON

INFORMATION SUR LE PRIX
PRIX DE BASE  $65,699.00
TOTAL DES OPTIONS/AUTRE 21,110.00

___________
TOTAL VEHICULE & OPTION/AUTRE 86,809.00
TRANSPORT & MANUTENTION 1,900.00

"VEHICULE NON DESTINE A LA
VENTE NI A L'IMMATRICULATION

AUX ETATS-UNIS."  PRIX DE
DETAIL EXCLUANT LA TPS/TVQ

(PDSC)*(PDSC)*

EQUIPEMENT DE SERIE
EQUIPEMENT STANDARD - INCLUS SANS FRAIS SUPPLEMENTAIRES DANS LE PRIX DE BASE CI-DESSOUS

EXTERIEUR
� DEGIVREUR AR/GLACE UNIDIR
� ANTIBR/CROCHETS REMORQU AV
� CLAVIER ENTREE SANS CLE
� ÉCLAIRAGE À DEL DANS LE
  PLATEAU
� CROCHETS ARRIMAGE PLATEAU
� RETROVISEURS DE REMORQUAGE
  TELESCOPIQUES POWERSCOPE
� LUNETTE AR COULISSANTE
� MARCHEPIEDS
� 3E FEU STOP EN HAUTEUR
� HAYON AMOVIBLE/SERRURE
 
 
 

INTERIEUR
� SYSTÈME AUDIO B&O
� CONSOLE PAVILLON
� SIEGE COND/RETROS MEMOIRE
� COUV-PLANCHER MOQUETTE HAR
� PEDALES REGL ELEC MEMOIRE
� SIEGES COND/PASS ELECTR
� SIEGES AV REGULATION TEMP
� OUVRE-PORTE GARAGE
  UNIVERSEL
 
 
 
 
 
 

EQUIPEMENT FONCTIONNEL
� CLIMATISATION ELECT 2 ZONE
� ABS, FREINS ASS DISQUE 4 R
� GROUPE SECUR PERFECTIONNE

 FORDPASS™ CONNECT
� CLÉ MYKEY
� CAMERA DE RECUL
� SONAR DE RECUL
� AMORT. SERVICE DUR
� COMM DE FREINS DE REMORQUE
� ENSEMBLE DE REMORQUAGE
� SYNC® 3
� SELECT ELECTR MARCHE 4X4
 
 
 

SECURITE
� SACS GONFLABLES COND/PASS
� ANCRAGES SIÈGE D'ENFANTS
� ANTIDEMARRAGE
� CEINT SECURITE REGLABLES
� SYST D'ALERTE APRES IMPACT
 
GARANTIE
� DE BASE 3 ANS/60 000 KM
� GROUPE MOTOPROPULSEUR
  5 ANS/100 000 KM
  ASSISTANCE DEPANNAGE 24H


